
Scheda tecnica
Technical details

ELISEO-BIG ELISEO 
design by Studio 28

01
BIANCO OPACO

MATT WHITE

02
NERO OPACO
MATT BLACK

31
TRICOLORE
TRICOLOUR

51
FANGO OPACO

MATT MUD

V100
EXTRA CHIARO 

TRASPARENTE  EXTRA 
CLEAR TRANSPARENT

V81
TRASPARENTE
TRANSPARENT 

FINITURE PIANI
IN VETRO
GLASS TOP 
FINISHING 

FINITURE BASE 
BASE FINISHING

(RZ) art. 8061

(RK) art. 8061

(EZ) art. 8061

(OK) art. 8061

(OX) art. 8061

240

300

240

260

300

75

75

75

75

75

120

120

120

BIG ELISEO_PIANI VETRO 
BIG ELISEO_EXTENDIBLE TABLES_GLASS TOPS

(EL) art. 8061

200

105

ELISEO_PIANI VETRO
ELISEO_FIXED TABLES_GLASS TOPS

75

(TP) art. 8061

120

120

75

(T) art. 8061

140

75

140


